PRI NT DATE: 12/ 17/ 14

Bl D NUMBER

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

1500198

PRI NT TI ME: 15: 24

PAGE B- 001
EW YORK
ST RA

VEHI CLES, LIGHT DUTY, SW

T

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 12/17/14 10: 30

CES

EDWARD ANDERSEN

=
[EY

RPRRR R R
ONoORWNE

H
COPNOUTAWNE

TERMVS

SVALL
SMALL
SVALL
SMALL
SVALL
SMALL

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

M DSI ZE SPORT
M DSI ZE SPORT
DSI ZE SPORT
DSl ZE SPORT
M DSI ZE SPORT
M DSI ZE SPORT

<<

LARGE SPORT
LARGE SPORT
LARGE SPORT
LARGE SPORT
LARGE SPORT
LARGE SPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY V
UTILITY V
UTILITY V
UTILITY V
UTILITY V
UTILITY V
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH
UTILITY VEH

UNI'T PRI CE

ROUTE 23
NONE

23597.
23597.
23597.
23597.
23597.
23597.
27594.
27594.
27594.
27594.
27594.
27594.
29536.
29536.
29536.
29536.
29536.
29536.

AUTOVA

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000

UNIT PRI CE

EAGLE AUTO MALL

30 DAYS

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
0000000

21398.

0000000
0000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
0000000

21898.

0000000
0000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*

TOWER FORD | NCO
N30DAYS

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

22753.

0000000
0000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

27344,

0000000
0000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

£ g E———

ww e | A,

UNIT PRI CE

*NYC*

CI TY WORLD MOTO

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

43416.

0000000
0000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY
SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION .-

T e i o it . 4 BN, st B R 8 % = % e e

D

R e


awong
Bid Tabulation


PRI NT DATE: 12/ 17/ 14 PRI NT TI ME: 15: 24 PAGE B- 002
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN
Bl D NUMBER 1500198 VEHI CLES, LIGHT DUTY, SW OPENI NG DATE 12/17/14 10: 30 EDWARD ANDERSEN
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC* *NYC*
MAJOR WORLD CHE MAJOR WORLD CDJ
TERMVS NONE NONE
1. SVALL SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
2. SMALL SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
3. SVALL SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
4. SMALL SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
5. SVALL SPORT UTILITY VEH 19548. 0000000 . 0000000
6. SMALL SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
7. M DSI ZE SPORT UTILITY V . 0000000 . 0000000
8. M DSI ZE SPORT UTILITY V . 0000000 . 0000000
9. M DSI ZE SPORT UTILITY V 21187. 0000000 22967. 0000000
10. M DSI ZE SPORT UTILITY V . 0000000 . 0000000
11. M DSI ZE SPORT UTILITY V . 0000000 . 0000000
12. M DSI ZE SPORT UTILITY V . 0000000 . 0000000
13. LARGE SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
14. LARGE SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
15. LARGE SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
16. LARGE SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
17. LARGE SPORT UTILITY VEH 26087. 0000000 28987. 0000000
18. LARGE SPORT UTILITY VEH . 0000000 . 0000000
END OF TABULATI ON NUMBER OF PAGES = 002

AT e T s iy e S . AN st W, . I = e ¢

{ FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY

SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION _ .

ww e | A,

B

e


awong
Bid Tabulation


PRI NT DATE: 12/ 17/ 14 PRI NT TI ME: 15: 24 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1500198 VEHI CLES, LIGHT DUTY, SW OPENI NG DATE  12/17/ 14
EDWARD ANDERSEN
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